Elitserien/Lag SM MX 2008

Dagstotal Lag 2008-06-15

den 15 juni 2008

Klubb

Vasteras MK
SMK Eksjo

Goéta MS

Jarva MK

Kils MK MC
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Stenungsund MS
MC Alingsas
SMK Kristianstad
Tibro MK
Linkdpings MS
Huskvarna MK

Forarpoang
301
286
280
243
218
195
178
156
154
158
143
102

Lagpoéang
33
33
29
26
25
19
16
14
14
13

7
5

Sida 1 av 1



